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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ANDERLONI Luisa

2. 2 BAJO Emanuele

3. 3 BARBI Massimiliano

4. 4 BAZZANA Flavio

5. 5 BEKIROS Stylianos

6. 6 BIRINDELLI Giuliana

7. 7 BONGINI Paola Agnese

8. 8 BOZZI Stefano

9. 9 CAMPANELLA Francesco

10. 10 CAPIZZI Vincenzo

11. 11 CARATELLI Massimo

12. 12 COCOZZA Rosa

13. 13 COSMA Stefano

14. 14 CROCI Ettore

15. 15 CURCIO Domenico

16. 16 DE VINCENTIIS Paola

17. 17 DEL GIUDICE Alfonso

18. 18 FERRETTI Riccardo

19. 19 FILOTTO Umberto

20. 20 GIANNOTTI Claudio

21. 21 GUIDA Roberto

22. 22 INTRISANO Carmelo

23. 23 LUCARELLI Caterina

24. 24 MANGO Fabiomassimo

25. 25 MARIANI Massimo

26. 26 MIGLIETTA Federica

27. 27 MUSILE TANZI Paola

28. 28 NADOTTI Loris Lino Maria
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29. 29 PANETTA Ida Claudia

30. 30 PESIC Valerio

31. 31 PETRELLA Giovanni

32. 32 PREVIATI Daniele Angelo

33. 33 SAMPAGNARO Gabriele

34. 34 SCANNELLA Enzo

35. 35 SPALLONE Marco

36. 36 STEFANELLI Valeria

37. 37 SYLOS LABINI Stefania

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 14 CROCI Ettore

2. 37 SYLOS LABINI Stefania

3. 24 MANGO Fabiomassimo

4. 36 STEFANELLI Valeria

5. 21 GUIDA Roberto

6. 15 CURCIO Domenico

7. 9 CAMPANELLA Francesco

8. 32 PREVIATI Daniele Angelo

9. 29 PANETTA Ida Claudia

10. 10 CAPIZZI Vincenzo

11. 30 PESIC Valerio

12. 31 PETRELLA Giovanni

13. 13 COSMA Stefano

14. 23 LUCARELLI Caterina

15. 27 MUSILE TANZI Paola

16. 8 BOZZI Stefano

17. 26 MIGLIETTA Federica

18. 20 GIANNOTTI Claudio

19. 7 BONGINI Paola Agnese

20. 2 BAJO Emanuele

21. 19 FILOTTO Umberto

22. 4 BAZZANA Flavio

23. 12 COCOZZA Rosa

24. 6 BIRINDELLI Giuliana

25. 22 INTRISANO Carmelo

26. 5 BEKIROS Stylianos

27. 3 BARBI Massimiliano

28. 1 ANDERLONI Luisa

29. 17 DEL GIUDICE Alfonso

30. 34 SCANNELLA Enzo
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31. 33 SAMPAGNARO Gabriele

32. 11 CARATELLI Massimo

33. 25 MARIANI Massimo

34. 18 FERRETTI Riccardo

35. 16 DE VINCENTIIS Paola

36. 28 NADOTTI Loris Lino Maria

37. 35 SPALLONE Marco
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